Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaan Olcay - (919414) - Warrender Baths Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.45
2:27.69
2:28.93
2:32.55
2:32.98
2:33.91
2:36.55
2:38.48
2:43.37
2:43.56
2:47.32
2:48.89
2:49.71
2:51.38
2:57.45

3:01.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.93
2:27.45
2:27.69
2:33.91
2:32.55
2:32.98

2:48.89
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Date

18/02/17
14/01/17
10/06/17
13/02/16
09/01/16
21/05/16
16/05/15
01/12/14
01/06/14
21/09/14
02/12/13
20/09/15
26/10/13
26/05/13
12/01/13
29/12/12

Date

10/06/17
18/02/17
14/01117
21/05/16
13/02/16
09/01/16
20/09/15

Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
East District Age Groups Round 2

ELST Distance Meet

ELST Anniversary Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2016

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

SASA East District AG Round 2

INCAS Distance Meet 2014

Warrender 200's Championships

SASA East District Age Groups Round 2
WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend
Carnegie Winter Meet 2013

Alloa ASC Open Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet

City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet

Meet

ELST Distance Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
East District Age Groups Round 2

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

ELST Anniversary Meet

FIRST Open Meet 2016

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

Venue

Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Mercat Gait
Prestonpans
Bathgate
Livingston
West Lothian
Glenrothes
Dunfermline
Edinburgh
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Alloa
Brighton

Canterbury

Venue

Mercat Gait
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
Livingston
Prestonpans
Bathgate

Glenrothes
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under
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Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

2
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2
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2:36.55 307 F 16/05/15 Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015 West Lothian Warrender Ba 2
2:38.48 296 H 01/12/14 SASA East District AG Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:43.56 269 F 21/09/14 Warrender 200's Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2
2:43.37 270 01/06/14 INCAS Distance Meet 2014 Dunfermline Warrender Ba 2
2:47.32 251 02/12/13  SASA East District Age Groups Round 2 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
2:49.71 241 F 26/10/13 Carnegie Winter Meet 2013 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
2:51.38 234 F 26/05/13  Alloa ASC Open Meet Alloa Warrender Ba 2
2:57.45 210 F 12/01/13 Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Warrender Ba 2
3:01.97 195 F 29/12/12 City of Canterbury Christmas Open Meet Canterbury Warrender Ba 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



